Industrial vacuum cleaners 118

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Small and light, model 118 meets the different cleaning needs, even when
absolute filtration is a must.

Model 118 is a singlephase industrial vacuum for dust and dry materials.
One of the smallest industrial vacuum, it is powerful, reliable and can be
customized according to the different needs. Available in stainless steel,
with absolute filter for the collecting of asbestos or other toxic materials or
with nomex filter to collect hot substances.

*« Small

* Silent

*  Absolute filter for asbestos or other toxic materials

* L class filter as a standard

*  Nomex filter for hot substances

« Easy emptying of the container thanks to the practical release
container system.

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment
® Standard equipment
® Standard equipment

® Standard equipment

Model 118 DBS 118 FM 118
Ref. no. 4010100008 4010100009 4010100011

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker . . °
Dust bag system °

Stainless steel container

Uk model

Power connected indicator . . °
HEPA upstream filtration

M class filter U

Stainless steel container & filter chamber
Main nomex filter

Safe bag system
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Dust bag system

Stainless steel container

Uk model

Power connected indicator

HEPA upstream filtration

M class filter

Stainless steel container & filter chamber
Main nomex filter

Safe bag system

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Dust bag system

Stainless steel container

Uk model

Power connected indicator

HEPA upstream filtration

M class filter

Stainless steel container & filter chamber
Main nomex filter

Safe bag system

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker

Dust bag system
Stainless steel container
Uk model

Power connected indicator

HEPA upstream filtration

©Nilfisk’

118 FN

4010100012

118 X

4010100035

118
118 AU 118 AU X
4010100015 4010100022
L) °
o
o °
) °
118 XX 118 AU DBS UKP
4010100036 4010100065
) °
°
L]
o
L] o

W1000 D360 L25
V110

ZS01NJ118V110
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Industrial vacuum cleaners 118

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

W1000 D360 L25
Model V110
Ref. no. ZS01NJ118V110

PRODUCT FEATURES

M class filter

Stainless steel container & filter chamber

Main nomex filter

Safe bag system

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (m%h - I/m)
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))

Container capacity (1)
Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (m*h - I/m)
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))

Container capacity (I)
Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

©Nilfisk’

118 DBS

230
50-60
43
F
1
162 - 2700
21.5-215
75
25
L CLASS

POLYESTER

8000
50

500x550x940

26

118 FN

230
50-60
43
F
1
162 - 2700
215-215
75
25
L CLASS

POLYESTER

8000
50

118 FM

230
50-60
43
F
1
162 - 2700
215-215
75
25

M CLASS
POLYESTER

8000
50
500x550x940
26

118 AU

230
50-60
43
F
1
162 - 2700
215-215
75
25

L CLASS
POLYESTER

8000
50

118

230
50-60
43
F
1
162 - 2700
21.5-215
75
25

L CLASS
POLYESTER

8000
50
500x550x940
26

118 AU X

230
50-60
43
F
1
162 - 2700
215-215
75
25

L CLASS
POLYESTER

8000
50

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Technical specifications

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (m%h - I/m)
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))

Container capacity (1)
Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (m*h - I/m)
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))

Container capacity (1)
Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

©Nilfisk’

118 FN

500x550x940
26

118 X

230
50-60
43
F
1
162 - 2700
215-215
75
25

L CLASS
POLYESTER

8000
50
500x550x940
26

118 AU

500x550x940
26

118 XX

230
50-60
43
F
1
162 - 2700
215-215
75
25

L CLASS
POLYESTER

8000
50
500x550x940
26

118

118 AU X

500x550x940
26

118 AU DBS UKP

230
50-60
43
F
1
162 - 2700
215-215
75
25

L CLASS
POLYESTER

8000
50
500x550x940
26

W1000 D360 L25
V110

100
50-60
43
F
1
152 - 2533
21-210
75
25

L CLASS
POLYESTER

8000
50
500x550x940
26
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Vac Nozzle Dry

AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE

VWP I VP

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Min.
required

118 DBS

118 FM

118

118

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

\ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*

2 .
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
»
.
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
»
2 .
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
»
.
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
»

SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Z7 22174

Z7 22138

Z7 22175

Z7 22137

27 22171

Z7 22030

Z7 22172

Z7 22029

Z7 22031

Z7 22032

Min.
required

118 DBS

118 FM

118

118

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories
1 ( SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
: COMPLETE
1 ( SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES
// FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES
// FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING

\

/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50
i

' HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE
S

' POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES
L

' POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

/ TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH
@ i I
NIITIS
i
k=

Ref. no.

Z7 22272

Z7 22273

Z7 22362

Z7 22363

Z7 22360

Z7 22361

Z7 22378

Z7 24003

Z7 22297

Z7 22365

Z7 22366

Z7 22049

Min.
required

118 DBS

118 FM

118

118

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

A AR

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

§
E

TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

Extension Tube

ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F
ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN
EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

Nilfisk’

SR TRNRS

©

Ref. no.

Z7 22150

Z7 24005

Z7 22062

Z7 22151

Z7 22298

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Min.
required

118 DBS

118 FM

118

118

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15925



Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

SR SR SRR TR R ARNAN

©

Accessories

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22003

40000213

Z7 22026

Z7 22121

40000215

Z7 22025

Z7 22122

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

Z7 21010

Min.

required

118 DBS

118 FM

118

118

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

Filter
STAR FILTER 360 M
STAR FILTER 360 NOMEX
STAR FILTER 360 POLYESTER
STAR FILTER KIT D360
STAR FILTER KIT D360 M CLASS

Accessory Kit

A O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR

A o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR

N
= llf g KIT AC.D40 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING
P / A" ?\" KIT AC.D40 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING
N

"_: ! IIJ’ L KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING
¥ . KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING
~ / '[@ KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING
~ / '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING

l<‘:) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

Vacuum Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

78 17244
Z8 17146
Z8 17079
40000315
40000512

4072400194

4072400195

Z7 24155

Z7 24150

Z7 24156

Z7 24151

Z7 24145

Z7 24146

Z7 24193

Min.
required

1

1

118 DBS

118 FM

118

118

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

NNNTS

\

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

<

\

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

<

\

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

<

- CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE

~ CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX

o CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50
- COMPLETE

¢

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

*
\/’ QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21013

Z7 21012

Z7 21034

Z7 22015

Z7 21004

Z7 21002

Z7 22241

Z7 21003

Z7 22230

Z7 22058

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

Min.
required

118 DBS

118 FM

118

118

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15925



Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

REDUCER D50/40 FE

REDUCER D50/40 INOX

REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE

Hose and Connection

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

\

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

<

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

REG.REDUCER D50/40 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60

~
'd L
"Natb \
- X Y

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL
Nozzle

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22000

Z7 22223

Z7 22112

Z7 21033

Z7 22240

Z7 22221

Z7 22234

Z8 40040

Z7 22132

Z7 22131

Z7 22294

Min.
required

118 DBS

118 FM

118

118

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners 118

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required 118 DBS 118 FM 118
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o o o
v
g!_
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o o o
»
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1 o o o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o o o
Crevice Nozzle
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1 o o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1 o o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1 o o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

=

SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
7
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
v
Option

KIT ABSOLUTE FILTER M.118 FE MOD.118

Round Brush Nozzle

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
-

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
=4

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21075

Z7 22033

27 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 21030

Z7 22028

Z7 22027

Z5 60103

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Min.
required

118 DBS

118 FM

118

118

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Vac Nozzle Dry

AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE

VWP I VP

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Min.
required

118 FN

118 AU

118

118 AU X

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

\ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*

2 .
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
»
.
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
»
2 .
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
»
.
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
»

SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Z7 22174

Z7 22138

Z7 22175

Z7 22137

27 22171

Z7 22030

Z7 22172

Z7 22029

Z7 22031

Z7 22032

Min.
required

118 FN

118 AU

118

118 AU X

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories
1 ( SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
: COMPLETE
1 ( SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES
// FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES
// FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING

\

/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50
i

' HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE
S

' POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES
L

' POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

/ TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH
@ i I
NIITIS
i
k=

Ref. no.

Z7 22272

Z7 22273

Z7 22362

Z7 22363

Z7 22360

Z7 22361

Z7 22378

Z7 24003

Z7 22297

Z7 22365

Z7 22366

Z7 22049

Min.
required

118 FN

118 AU

118

118 AU X

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

A AR

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

§
E

TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

Extension Tube

ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F
ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN
EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

Nilfisk’

SR TRNRS

©

Ref. no.

Z7 22150

Z7 24005

Z7 22062

Z7 22151

Z7 22298

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Min.
required

118 FN

118 AU

118

118 AU X

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

SR SR SRR TR R ARNAN

©

Accessories

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22003

40000213

Z7 22026

Z7 22121

40000215

Z7 22025

Z7 22122

Z7 22142

Z7 22141

Z7 21011

Z7 21086

Z7 21010

Min.

required

118 FN

118 AU

118

118 AU X

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

Filter
STAR FILTER 360 M
STAR FILTER 360 NOMEX
STAR FILTER 360 POLYESTER
STAR FILTER KIT D360
STAR FILTER KIT D360 M CLASS

Accessory Kit

A O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR

A o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR

N
= llf g KIT AC.D40 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING
P / A" ?\" KIT AC.D40 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING
N

"_: ! IIJ’ L KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING
¥ . KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING
~ / '[@ KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING
~ / '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING

l<‘:) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

Vacuum Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

78 17244
Z8 17146
Z8 17079
40000315
40000512

4072400194

4072400195

Z7 24155

Z7 24150

Z7 24156

Z7 24151

Z7 24145

Z7 24146

Z7 24193

Min.
required

1

1

118 FN

118 AU

118

118 AU X

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15925



Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

NNNTS

\

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

<

\

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

<

\

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

<

- CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE

~ CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX

o CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50
- COMPLETE

¢

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

*
\/’ QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21013

Z7 21012

Z7 21034

Z7 22015

Z7 21004

Z7 21002

Z7 22241

Z7 21003

Z7 22230

Z7 22058

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

Min.
required

118 FN

118 AU

118

118 AU X

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

REDUCER D50/40 FE

REDUCER D50/40 INOX

REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE

Hose and Connection

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX

\

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

<

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

REG.REDUCER D50/40 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60

~
'd L
"Natb \
- X Y

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL
Nozzle

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22000

Z7 22223

Z7 22112

Z7 21033

Z7 22240

Z7 22221

Z7 22234

Z8 40040

Z7 22132

Z7 22131

Z7 22294

Min.
required

118 FN

118 AU

118

118 AU X

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners 118

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required 118 FN 118 AU 118 AU X
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o o o
v
g!_
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o o o
»
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1 o o o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o o o
Crevice Nozzle
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1 o o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1 o o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1 o o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

=

SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
7
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
v
Option

KIT ABSOLUTE FILTER M.118 FE MOD.118

Round Brush Nozzle

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
-

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
=4

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21075

Z7 22033

27 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 21030

Z7 22028

Z7 22027

Z5 60103

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Min.
required

118 FN

118 AU

118

118 AU X

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Vac Nozzle Dry

AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE

VWP I VP

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Min.
required

118 X

118 XX

118

118 AU DBS

UKP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

\ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*

2 .
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
»
.
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
»
2 .
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
»
.
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
»

SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Z7 22174

Z7 22138

Z7 22175

Z7 22137

27 22171

Z7 22030

Z7 22172

Z7 22029

Z7 22031

Z7 22032

Min.
required

118 X

118 XX

118

118 AU DBS
UKP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories
1 ( SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
: COMPLETE
1 ( SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES
// FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES
// FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING

\

/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50
i

' HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE
S

' POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES
L

' POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

/ TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH
@ i I
NIITIS
i
k=

Ref. no.

Z7 22272

Z7 22273

Z7 22362

Z7 22363

Z7 22360

Z7 22361

Z7 22378

Z7 24003

Z7 22297

Z7 22365

Z7 22366

Z7 22049

Min.
required

118 X

118 XX

118

118 AU DBS

UKP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15925



Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

A AR

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

§
E

TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

Extension Tube

ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F
ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN
EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

Nilfisk’

SR TRNRS

©

Ref. no.

Z7 22150

Z7 24005

Z7 22062

Z7 22151

Z7 22298

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Min.
required

118 X

118 XX

118

118 AU DBS
UKP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners 118

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd 118 X 118 XX 118 SIL("PDBS

/' EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22003 1 o o
/I FLAT LANCE D40 INOX 40000213 1 o o
/ HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 o o
/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1 o o
/ HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE 40000215 1 o o
/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o o
/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o o
Cone Nozzle

/. CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o o
/. CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE Z7 21086 1 o o
’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o o

Nilfisk’

©

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

Filter
STAR FILTER 360 M
STAR FILTER 360 NOMEX
STAR FILTER 360 POLYESTER
STAR FILTER KIT D360
STAR FILTER KIT D360 M CLASS

Accessory Kit

A O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR

A o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR

N
= llf g KIT AC.D40 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING
P / A" ?\" KIT AC.D40 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING
N

"_: ! IIJ’ L KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING
¥ . KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING
~ / '[@ KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING
~ / '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING

l<‘:) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

Vacuum Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

78 17244
Z8 17146
Z8 17079
40000315
40000512

4072400194

4072400195

Z7 24155

Z7 24150

Z7 24156

Z7 24151

Z7 24145

Z7 24146

Z7 24193

Min.
required

1

1

118 X

118 XX

118

118 AU DBS

UKP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15925



Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

NNNTS

\

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

<

\

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

<

\

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

<

- CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE

~ CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX

o CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50
- COMPLETE

¢

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

*
\/’ QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21013

Z7 21012

Z7 21034

Z7 22015

Z7 21004

Z7 21002

Z7 22241

Z7 21003

Z7 22230

Z7 22058

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

Min.
required

118 X

118 XX

118

118 AU DBS

UKP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories
\/-) REDUCER D50/40 FE
//‘
\/) REDUCER D50/40 INOX
//"
\)/ REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE

Hose and Connection

// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX
-
o

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

\/’/ REG.REDUCER D50/40 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL
Nozzle

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22000

Z7 22223

Z7 22112

Z7 21033

Z7 22240

Z7 22221

Z7 22234

Z8 40040

Z7 22132

Z7 22131

Z7 22294

Min.
required

118 X

118 XX

118

118 AU DBS

UKP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15925



Industrial vacuum cleaners 118

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

. Min. 118 AU DBS
Accessories Ref. no. required 118 X 118 XX UKP
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o o
v
&,-
{ MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o o
»
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1 o o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o o
Crevice Nozzle
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 o o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1 o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1 o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1 o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1 o o

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

=

SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
7
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
v
Option

KIT ABSOLUTE FILTER M.118 FE MOD.118

Round Brush Nozzle

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
-

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
=4

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21075

Z7 22033

27 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 21030

Z7 22028

Z7 22027

Z5 60103

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Min.
required

118 X

118 XX

118

118 AU DBS

UKP

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Vac Nozzle Dry

AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE

BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE

VWP I VP

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22170

Z7 22193

Z7 22042

Z7 22194

Z7 22043

Z7 22195

Z7 22044

Z7 22196

Z7 22038

Z7 22197

Z7 22039

Min.
required

118

W1000 D360
L25 V110

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

\ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*
&
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
#

¢
% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
*

2 .
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE
»
.
( MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
»
2 .
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE
»
.
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
»

SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM

SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22198

Z7 22040

Z7 22174

Z7 22138

Z7 22175

Z7 22137

27 22171

Z7 22030

Z7 22172

Z7 22029

Z7 22031

Z7 22032

Min.
required

118

W1000 D360
L25 V110

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners 118

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Min. W1000 D360

Accessories Ref. no. required L25 V110
®, (
SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22272 1 o
~, (
SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22273 1 o
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1 o
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22363 1 o
// FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22360 1 o
// FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1 o
\ FLEXIBLE HOSE D40 MT3 REDUCT AND FITTING Z7 22378 1 o
U
/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1 o
Ty
'\\‘ HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1 o
S
' POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1 o
el
'\\‘ POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 1 o

/ TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH Z7 22049 1 °
I./"' " - [ ]
CONIITIS

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3

A AR

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

§
E

TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

Extension Tube

ALUM.EXTENSION D40 MT1 INLET PIN M/F
ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN
EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE
EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

Nilfisk’

SR TRNRS

©

Ref. no.

Z7 22150

Z7 24005

Z7 22062

Z7 22151

Z7 22298

Z7 22386

Z7 22385

Z7 22008

Z7 22007

Z7 22006

Z7 22005

Z7 22004

Min.
required

118

W1000 D360
L25 V110

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

SR SR SRR TR R ARNAN

©

Accessories

EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

FLAT LANCE D40 INOX

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE

HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER

Nilfisk’

Ref. no. reg/luiir:»éd
Z7 22003 1
40000213 1
77 22026 1
Z7 22121 1
40000215 1
77 22025 1
Z7 22122 1
77 22142 1
Z7 22141 1
Z7 21011 1
Z7 21086 1
Z7 21010 1

118

W1000 D360
L25 V110

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

Filter

STAR FILTER 360 M

STAR FILTER 360 NOMEX

STAR FILTER 360 POLYESTER

STAR FILTER KIT D360

STAR FILTER KIT D360 M CLASS
Accessory Kit

A O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D40 MACH+FLOOR

A o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR

N
= llf g KIT AC.D40 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING
P / A" ?\" KIT AC.D40 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING
N

"_: ! IIJ’ L KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING
¥ . KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING
~ / '[@ KIT ACC.D.40 GENERAL CLEANING
~ / '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING

l<‘:) KIT FOR OVEN CLEANING D40

Vacuum Hose and Connection

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

78 17244
Z8 17146
Z8 17079
40000315
40000512

4072400194

4072400195

Z7 24155

Z7 24150

Z7 24156

Z7 24151

Z7 24145

Z7 24146

Z7 24193

Min.
required

1

1

118

W1000 D360
L25 V110

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 FE

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX

BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT.

NNNTS

\

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE

<

\

CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE

<

\

CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX

<

g CONNECTION TUBE D50 FE

~ CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX

- CONNECTION TUBE+REGULATION D50 COMPLETE

¢

QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE

*
\/’ QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21013

Z7 21012

Z7 21034

Z7 22015

Z7 21004

Z7 21002

Z7 22241

Z7 21003

Z7 22230

Z7 22058

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

Min.
required

118

W1000 D360
L25 V110

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories
\/-) REDUCER D50/40 FE
//‘
\/) REDUCER D50/40 INOX
//"
\)/ REDUCER+REGULATION D50/40FE COMPLETE

Hose and Connection

// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX
-
o

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX

CONNECTION TUBE REG. D50 INOX COMPLETE

\/’/ REG.REDUCER D50/40 INOX COMPLETE

TIE D40-60
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL
Nozzle

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22000

Z7 22223

Z7 22112

Z7 21033

Z7 22240

Z7 22221

Z7 22234

Z8 40040

Z7 22132

Z7 22131

Z7 22294

Min.
required

118

W1000 D360
L25 V110

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners 118

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Min. W1000 D360

Accessories Ref. no. required L25 V110
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o
v
924_‘*
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE 40000216 1 o
»
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1 o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o
Crevice Nozzle
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 o
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1 o
5/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1 o
5/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1 o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1 o

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

A real industrial vacuum in 95 cm height

Accessories

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX

=

SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY

Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE
7
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE
v
Option

KIT ABSOLUTE FILTER M.118 FE MOD.118

Round Brush Nozzle

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
-

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
=4

©Nilfisk’

& http://nilfisk.msk.ru +7 (495)660-83-36
& info@nilfisk.msk.ru 8 (800) 707-66-48

Ref. no.

Z7 21075

Z7 22033

27 22277

Z7 22034

Z7 22278

Z7 21030

Z7 22028

Z7 22027

Z5 60103

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

Min.
required

118

W1000 D360
L25 V110

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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